
A) Name of the Municipality:- Mapusa Municipal Council  B) Total no. of polling Booths: 44

8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

Sr.
No

Ward
Name

Total
No. of
Polling
Booths

Polling
Station

No.

Name of Polling
Station

Total Number of Voters Total Votes Polled Total
Votes
Polled

for
Ward

Percentage
of total
votes
polledMale Female Total Male Female Total

1

WARD
I 3

1

Govt. Primary
School, Near
Datta Mandir

,Cuchelim (North
wing)

354 360 714 277 270 547

1507 73.012 2

Govt. Primary
School, Near
Datta Mandir

,Cuchelim
(South wing)

380 391 771 302 311 613

3 3

Govt. Primary
School, Near
Datta Mandir

,Cuchelim (East
wing)

281 298 579 174 173 347

1

WARD
II 3

4

Govt. Primary
school, Xelpem
Duler (South-
West- Wing)

266 256 522 199 207 406

1285 70.452 5

Govt. Primary
school, Xelpem
Duler (South-
East- Wing)

257 257 514 200 197 397

3 6

Govt. Primary
school, Xelpem
Duler (North

Wing)

385 403 788 243 239 482

1

WARD
III 2

7

St. Anthony High
School, ground

floor, Duler
Mapusa (Lower

KG)

439 506 945 318 363 681

1239 62.26

2 8

St. Anthony High
School, ground

floor, Duler
Mapusa (Upper

KG)

516 529 1045 278 280 558

1

WARD
IV 2

9

Govt. Primary
School,

Karaswada
Mapusa (North

Wing)

488 494 982 368 361 729

1344 73.85

2 10

Govt. Primary
School,

Karaswada
Mapusa (South

Wing)

417 421 838 310 305 615

1

WARD
V 2

11

Govt. Primary
school, Xelpem
Duler (North

Wing)

311 323 634 211 201 412

1038 65.53

2 12

Zonal Agriculture
Office Duler

Mapusa (East
wing)

461 489 950 321 305 626

1 WARD
VI

2 13 Higher
secondary

560 582 1142 363 386 749 1228 69.81



school bldg at
St. xavier

college Mapusa
Dattawadi R.No.

203

2 14

Higher
secondary

school bldg at
St. xavier

college Mapusa
Dattawadi R.No.

204

308 309 617 245 234 479

1

WARD
VII 2

15

Industrial
Training

Institute, Pedem
( East Wing )

332 365 697 253 231 484

1234 73.58

2 16

Industrial
Training

Institute, Pedem
( East Wing )

471 509 980 358 392 750

1

WARD
VIII 3

17

Government
Primary School
Kamarkhazan
(North Wing )

357 358 715 248 270 518

1386 75.292 18

Government
Primary School
Kamarkhazan
(South Wing )

364 429 793 287 323 610

3 19
St.Francis Xavier

High School
Pedem,Mapusa.

154 179 333 118 140 258

1

WARD
IX 2

20

Janata High
School,

Gaunswado
Mapusa (West

wing -I)

314 349 663 218 195 413

894 64.55

2 21

Janata High
School,

Gaunswado
Mapusa (West

wing -II)

341 381 722 246 235 481

1

WARD
X 3

22

ADEI North
Zone(Conference
Room) Ansabhat

Mapusa.

342 313 655 226 193 419

806 54.242 23

Gundu Sitaram
Amonkar

Vidhyamandir,
Feira Alto
Mapusa (

Auditorium
Room)

179 180 359 72 70 142

3 44

ADEI North Zone
(Store Room)

Ansabhat
Mapusa.

231 241 472 126 119 245

1

WARD
XI 2

24

St. Mary Primary
school, Ground
floor, Feira Alta
Mapusa (North

wing)

432 465 897 206 185 391

899 49.83

2 25

St. Mary Primary
school, Ground
floor, Feira Alta
Mapusa (South

wing)

422 485 907 247 261 508



1 WARD
XII

2 26 Electricity Dept.
Bldg., Ansabhat
Mapusa , North

wing

370 357 727 238 212 450 1189 68.77

2 27

Higher
secondary

school bldg at
St. xavier

college Mapusa
Dattawadi Hall
of Arts bldg,.

Mapusa

514 488 1002 385 354 739

1

WARD
XIII 2

28

Govt. Primary
school Ansabhat
Mapusa (North

Wing)

422 437 859 275 282 557

954 66.39

2 29

Electricity Dept.
Bldg., Ansabhat
Mapusa , South

wing

264 314 578 189 208 397

1

WARD
XIV 2

30

Saraswat
Vidhyalaya

Kholrim Mapusa
(North wing)

334 338 672 242 219 461

1186 76.12

2 31

Saraswat
Vidhyalay's Pre-
primary Kholrim
Mapusa (Room

A)

467 419 886 391 334 725

1

WARD
XV 2

32

Saraswat
Vidhyalay's Pre-
primary Kholrim
Mapusa (Staff

Room)

431 444 875 329 340 669

1365 74.18

2 33

Purushottam
Walawalkar

Higher
secondary
school Arts
Science and
Commerce,

Khorlim Mapusa
(Vocational

room)

495 470 965 348 348 696

1

WARD
XVI 2

34

Govt. Primary
School, Khorlim
Mapusa (East

wing)

362 372 734 275 250 525

1139 75.93

2 35

Govt. Primary
School, Khorlim
Mapusa (Midle

room )

392 374 766 320 294 614

1

WARD
XVII 2

36

Saraswat
Vidhyalaya

Kholrim Mapusa
(North Wing-1)

351 318 669 262 228 490

929 70.01

2 37

Saraswat
Vidhyalaya

Kholrim Mapusa
(East wing

327 331 658 234 205 439

1 WARD
XVIII

2 38 Purushottam
Walawalkar

Higher
secondary

school
Sundaribai

Anant Kamat
Lecture hall,

451 492 943 330 321 651 1111 69.09



Khorlim Mapusa
(East wing)

2 39

Purushottam
Walawalkar

Higher
secondary

school
Dr.Balkrishna
G.S. Cuvelkar
Lecture hall,

Khorlim Mpausa
(West Wing)

331 334 665 235 225 460

1

WARD
XIX 2

40

Conference hall,
Govt. Office
Complex, Gr.
Floor Morod

Mapusa (East
wing)

355 406 761 247 233 480

1015 67.35

2 41

Conference hall,
Govt. Office
Complex, Gr.
Floor Morod

Mapusa (West
wing)

376 370 746 283 252 535

1

WARD
XX 2

42

Janata High
School,

Gaunswado
Mapusa (East

wing -I)

485 519 1004 362 363 725

1229 70.51

2 43

Janata High
School,

Gaunswado
Mapusa (East

wing -II)

314 425 739 217 287 504

Total: 16403 17080 33483 11576 11401 22977 22977 68.62%


